
TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
o

Name of Procuring Agency:

lvlethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

Name of
Bidder

Rule/Regulation/SBD./Policy/ Basis for
Technical Rejection / Acceptance as

per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004.

ue to non-provision of any supporting documents in support of 70%
upply of tendered material having similar or higher rating during lasl
ve years in single or multiple contracts and not submitted in the
rescribed format rven in standard forms of biddin documents

Offered 1 l KV Capacitor has provision of lnternal Fuse which is
contrary to NTDC Specifications P-78:2010 having clause 1.1
(Technical Deviation)
The bidder has not attached 02 Nos. satisfactory operational
certificates of offered capacitor
Type Test Report of '1'1KV Capacitor Units 200KVAR having type
BAM '12lV3-200-1W attached with the bid is not acceptable as
the type tests were canied out on intemalfuse capacitor instead
of external fuse.

10

It//S Shah Gee Enterprises
(Pvt) Ltd Lahore

It//s Mighty Corporation
lahore

t\ills Black Steel
lnternational Lahore

Technically
Non-Responsive

h ef ngineer (Procurement)

Technical
Marks

(if applicable)

Due to following Reasons.-
1- Offered Bus Bar lnsulator has technicaldeviation in length and

creepage distance.
2- The bidder has attached authorization letter of M/s Shijiazhuang

Fayun Electri Co Ltd. China lor the supplyoffuse holderonly
instead of Fuse Rod with holder for 200KVAR Capacitor.

Technically
Non-Responsive

Technically
Non-Responsive

D
ot

ue to non-provision of detail of all pending litigation arbltraiion and
her claims whether pending threatened or resolved rn last fve years

Technically
Non-Responsive

Addt.
PMU MEPCO Multan.

I\4ULTAN ELECTRIC POWER COMPANY LTD. MULTAN

Sinqle Staoe Two Envelop

For the procurement of 'l 1KV Capacitor Units

Tender No. 06/2023-24

TS516330E

20 .09 .2023 at 11 .45

20.09.2023 at 12.15

Four (04)

As per biddinq document

As under:-

Ivl/s SSI Engineering (Pvt)
Ltd. Lahore

Due to following Reasons:-

4(



TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

Name of Procuring Agency:

IVlethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

Name of Bidder

M/s PEL (Pvt) Ltd. Lahore

Addt ef Engineer (Procur"a"nt;
tan.PMU MEPCO Mul

1

2

3

4

5

o

7

8

o

10

Rule/Regulation/SBD./Policy/ Basis for
Technical Rejection / Acceptance as

per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004.
Technical

Marks
(if applicable)

Technically
Non -Responsive

Due to non-provision of unconditional undertaking duly
signed and stamped jn connection with clause 2.5 (i-iii) of
revised NTDC Type Test Policy 2022 for prototype
approval as per NTDC Specification P-44.2018 amended
upto date

IVULTAN ELECTRIC POWER COMPANY LTD. MULTAN

Sinqle Staoe Two Envelope

For the procurement of 11KV Panels

f ender No. 1412023-24

TS516328E.

17.08.2023 al 11:00

17.08.2023 al 11:30

One (01)

As per biddinq document

As under:-

I



TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

1

2

3

4
(

t)

7

8

o

Name of Procuring Agency:

Ivlethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation.

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:'10

Technical
Marks

(if applicable)

Rule/Regu lation/S B D./Policy/ Basis
for Technical Rejection /

Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004.

Name of Bidder

lVl/S Q.C.C. (Pvt) Ltd. Multan

M/S Modern Anti Fire Corporation
Lahore

4u
Addt. ng ineer (Procurement)

PMU MEPCO Multan

Technically
Non-responsive

Due to non-provision of complete
technical data of tendered material as
per relevant NTDC/WAPDA
Specification.

Technically
Responsive

MULTAN ELECTRIC POWER COIVIPANY LTD, IMULTAN

Sinole Staqe Two Enveloo

For the procurement of Fire Fiqhtino Equioment

Tender No.33/2023-24

TS5'18027E.

14.09.2023 al 12:00

14.09.2023 al 12:30

Two (02)

As per biddinq document

As under:-


